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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

12-27-11
12:43 PM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated December 27, 2011, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ANN CHRISTINA ROTHCHILD
Ann Christina Rothchild

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Michael Mazur

3 PHASES ELECTRICAL CONSULTING (1373)
2100 SEPULVEDA BLVD.,, STE. 37
MANHATTAN BEACH CA 90266
energy@3phasesrenewables.com

For: 3 Phases Electrical Consulting

William H. Booth

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 1850

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

whb@a-klaw.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association

Michael Alcantar

Attorney At Law

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

mpa@a-klaw.com

For: Cogeneration Association of California

Gloria Britton

Regulatory Affairs Mgr.

ANZA ELECTRIC CO-OPERATIVE, INC (909)
PO BOX 39109 / 58470 HWY 371

ANZA CA 92539-1909

(909) 763-4333

GloriaB@anzaelectric.org

For: Anza Electric Co-Operative, Inc.

John Casadont

General Counsel

BLUE STAR ENERGY

363 WEST ERIE ST, STE. 700
CHICAGO IL 60654
JCasadont@BlueStarEnergy.com
For: Blue Star Energy (1379)

Arthur L. Haubenstock
BRIGHTSOURCE ENERGY, INC.

1999 HARRISON STREET, SUITE 2150
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 250-8150
ahaubenstock@brightsourceenergy.com

R1110023 LIST

Anthony Ivancovich

Regulatory Counsel

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
151 BLUE RAVINE ROAD

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7135

aivancovich@caiso.com

For: California Indepencdent System Operatror

Kevin Boudreaux

CALPINE POWER AMERICA-CA, LLC (1362)
3875 HOPYARD ROAD, SUITE 345
PLEASANTON CA 94588-8558
kevin.boudreaux@calpine.com

For: Calpine Power America-CA, LLC

Mike Campbell

Community Choice Aggregation Dir.

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103
mcampbell@sfwater.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Goodman Inger

COMMERCE ENERGY, INC. (1092)
575 ANTON BOULEVARD, SUITE 650
COSTA MESA CA 92626

(714) 259-2508
igoodman@commerceenergy.com

For: Commerce Energy, Inc.

Patrick Vanbeek

COMMERCIAL ENERGY OF CALIFORNIA
7677 OAKPORT STREET, STE. 525
OAKLAND CA 94621
patrick.vanbeek@commercialenergy.net

For: Commercial Energy of California (1378)

Carlos Lamas-Babbini
COMVERGE, INC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 270-5963
clamasbabbini@comverge.com
For: Comverge, Inc.
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For: BrightSource Energy, Inc.

Mary Lynch

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC
5074 NAWAL DRIVE

EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762

(916) 447-2166
mary.lynch@constellation.com

For: Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

R. Thomas Beach

CROSSBORDER ENERGY

2560 NINTH STREET, SUITE 213A
BERKELEY CA 94710-2557

(510) 549-6922
tomb@crossborderenergy.com

For: California Wind Energy Association

Andrea Morrison

DIRECT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
415 DIXON STREET

ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420
(805) 481-2097
andrea.morrison@directenergy.com

For: Direct Energy Services, LLC/Direct Energy Business (1351)

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

21700 OXNARD ST., STE. 1030
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367
(818) 961-3001
douglass@energyattorney.com

For: Western Power Trading Forum

Donald C. Liddell

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

For: California Energy Storage Alliance

C/O Andy Brown

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
2600 CAPITAL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5931

R1110023 LIST

Carolyn Kehrein

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
2602 CELEBRATION WAY
WOODLAND CA 95776

(530) 668-5600
cmkehrein@ems-ca.com

For: Energy Users Forum

Mona Tierney-Lloyd
ENERNOC, INC.

PO BOX 378

CAUCOS CA 93430

(805) 995-1618
mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com
For: EnerNoc, Inc.

Andrew Luscz

GLACIAL ENERGY OF CALIFORNIA
5326 YACHT HAVEN GRANDE BOX 36
ST THOMAS VI 00802
Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com

For: Glacial Energy of California (1377)

Nguyen Quan

Mgr - Regulatory Affairs

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X664
nquan@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Ronald Moore

Sr Analyst, Regulatory Affairs

GOLDEN STATE WATER/BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC

630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD

SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X 682

rkmoore@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company/Bear Valley Electric (133)

Marlo Go Stroud

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY LAMPREY, LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
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(916) 447-2166
abb@eslawfirm.com
For: NV Energy/Sierra Pacific Power Company (903)

Brian T. Cragg

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

bcragg@goodinmacbride.com

For: Independent Energy Producers Association

Stephen Greenleaf

Vp, Compliance Director
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
2864 ABERDEEN LANE

EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762
(916) 802-5420
stephen.t.greenleaf@jpmorgan.com
For: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

Kristin Burford

LARGE-SCALE SOLAR ASSOCIATION
2501 PORTOLA WAY

SACRAMENTO CA 95818

(916) 599-8633
kristin.b.burford@gmail.com

For: Large-Scale Solar Association

Tim Locascio

LIBERTY POWER CORP.

1901 W/ CYPRESS CREEK ROAD, STE. 600
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

(954) 598-7063
tlocascio@libertypowercorp.com

For: Liberty Power Holdings, LLC/Liberty Power Delaware

LLC

John W. Leslie, Esq.

Attorney

LUCE, FORWARD, HAMILTON & SCRIPPS, LLP
600 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 2600

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-2536

jleslie@luce.com

For: Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

R1110023 LIST

(415) 765-8409
mgo@goodinmacbride.com
For: North America Power Partners (NAPP)

Wayne Amer

President

MOUNTAIN UTILITIES (906)
PO BOX 205

KIRKWOOD CA 95646

For: Mountain Ultilities

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

ssmyers@att.net

For: Center for Energy Effeciency and Renewable Technologies

Greg Bass

NOBLE AMERICAS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC

401 WEST A STREET, SUITE 500

SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017

(619) 684-8199

gbass@noblesolutions.com

For: Noble Americas Energy Solutions, LLC (formerly Sempra
Energy Solutions)

Abraham Silverman

Sr. Counsel, Regulatory

NRG ENERGY, INC.

211 CARNEGIE CENTER DRIVE
PRINCETON NJ 08540

(609) 524-4696
abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com
For: NRG Energy, Inc.

Brian Cherry

Director - Regulatory Relations

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY (39)
77 BEALE STREET ROOM 1087

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

BKC7@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas & Electric Company

Thomas R. Darton
PILOT POWER GROUP, INC. (1365)

-3-



O o o o o o o e e SERVICE LIST 3% 9% 9k ok ok o o o ok o o
Last Updated on 27 DEC-2011 by: AMT

Dawn Weisz

Executive Director

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY
781 LINCOLN AVE., STE. 320
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6020
dweisz@marinenergy.com

For: Marin Energy Authority

Robert Marshall

General Manager

PLUMAS SIERRA RURAL ELECTRIC COOP. (908)
73233 STATE ROUTE 70 / PO BOX 2000
PORTOLA CA 96122-7069

(916) 832-4261

bmarshall@psrec.coop

For: Plumas Sierra Rural Electric Coop

Rick C. Noger

PRAXAIR PLAINFIELD, INC.

2711 CENTERVILLE ROAD, SUITE 400
WILMINGTON DE 19808

(925) 866-6809

rick_noger@praxair.com

For: Praxair Plainfield, Inc.

Joann Trout

PRIMUS POWER CORP.

3967 TRUST WAY

HAYWARD CA 94545

(510) 342-7666
cpuc@primuspower.com

For: Primus Power Corporation

Sue Mara

RTO ADVISORS L.L.C.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com

For: Alliance for Retail Energy Markets

Alvin S. Pak

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ12C

SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017

(619) 696-2190

APak@SempraUtilities.com

R1110023 LIST

8910 UNIVERSITY CENTER LANE, STE. 520
SAN DIEGO CA 92122

(858) 678-0118
tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com

For: Pilot Power Group, Inc.

Marcie Milner

SHELL ENERGY (1374)

4445 EASTGATE MALL, SUITE 100
SAN DIEGO CA 92121
martin.kadillak@shell.com

For: Shell Energy

Joni A. Templeton

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6210

Joni.Templeton@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Akbar Jazayeiri

Dir Of Revenue & Tariffs

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY (338)
2241 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3630

akbar.jazayeri@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Daniel Silveria

General Manager

SURPRISE VALLEY ELECTRIC CORP.
PO BOX 691

ALTURAS CA 96101

(916) 233-3511

dansvec@hdo.net

For: Surprise Valley Electric Corp.

Maybelle Ang

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, STE. 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X321
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For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company

David Orth

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY POWER AUTHORITY
ADMIN OFF @KINGS RIVER CONSERYV DISTRICT

4886 EAST JENSEN AVENUE

FRESNO CA 93725

(559) 237-5567

dorth@krcd.org

For: San Joaquin Valley Power Authority

William Lyons

TIGER NATURAL GAS, INC.
9450 GROGANS MILL, SUITE 105
THE WOODLANDS TX 77380
blyons@TigerNaturalGas.com
For: Tiger National Gas (1376)

Stacie Behnke

VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION
800 E. HWY. 372

PAHRUMP NV 89048

For: Valley Electric Association

Lisa A. Cottle

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5894

(415) 591-1579

Icottle@winston.com

For: GenOn Energy, Inc.
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Donald J. Brooks

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2626
dbr@cpuc.ca.gov

Jim Woodward

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 654-5180
jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us

R1110023 LIST

mang@turn.org
For: TURN

Kelly M. Foley

Attorney

THE VOTE SOLAR INITIATIVE
2089 TRACY COURT

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 367-2017
kelly@votesolar.org

For: The Vote Solar Initiative

Chloe Lukins

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-1637
chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov

Elizabeth Dorman

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1415
elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Colvin

Adpvisor - Energy

CPUC

RM. 5212

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 355-5484
michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov

David M. Gamson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5019

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1232

dmg@cpuc.ca.gov

Charlyn A. Hook

Legal Division

RM. 5131

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3050
chh@cpuc.ca.gov

Megha Lakhchaura
Energy Division
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Marc Pryor

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH ST, MS 20

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 653-0159
mpryor@energy.state.ca.us

Michael Jaske

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS-20
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 654-4777
mjaske@energy.state.ca.us

Greg Bass

NOBLE AMERICAS ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC
401 WEST A STREET, STE. 500

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 684-8199

gbass@noblesolutions.com

Peter Spencer

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2109

phs@cpuc.ca.gov

Rebecca Tsai-Wei Lee
Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2140
wtr@cpuc.ca.gov

LSt T INFORMATION ONLY 3 3 33 S e

Donald Brookhyser

ALCANTAR & KAHL

1300 SW FIFTH AVE,, SUITE 1750
PORTLAND OR 97210

(503) 402-8702

deb@a-klaw.com

Karen Terranova

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 403-5542

filings@a-klaw.com

R1110023 LIST

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1183
mla@cpuc.ca.gov

Matt Miley

Legal Division

RM. 5135

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3066
mm2@cpuc.ca.gov

Joseph Phalen

Energy Prescheduler

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315

(909) 866-4678
Joseph.Phalen@bves.com

Sean Matlock

Energy Prescheduler

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315

(909) 866-4678

smatlock@gswater.com

Tracey Drabant

Energy Resource Manager

BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE
42020 GARSTIN DR. / PO BOX 1547
BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315

(909) 866-4678
TraceyDrabant@gswater.com

Michael Crane

BLUESTAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS
363 W. ERIE ST., STE. 700
CHICAGO IL 60654
mcrane@bluestarenergy.com

Scott Blaising

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

blaising@braunlegal.com

Beth Ann Burns
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Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 403-5542

nes@a-klaw.com

Barbara R. Barkovich
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.
44810 ROSEWOOD TERRACE
MENDOCINO CA 95460

(707) 937-6203
brbarkovich@earthlink.net

CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
e-recipient@caiso.com

Nancy Rader

Executive Director

CALIFORNIA WIND ENERGY ASSOCIATION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(510) 845-5077

nrader@calwea.org

Eric Osborn

CALPINE POWER AMERICA-CA, LLC
717 TEXAS AVENUE, STE 100

HOUSTON TX 77002

cpacc@calpine.com

For: Calpine PowerAmerica-CA, LLC (1362)

Danielle Osborn Mills

Renewable Technologies (Ceert)

CENTER FOR ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND
1100 11TH STREET, STE. 1100
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-7785

danielle@ceert.org

Carrie Thompson

CITY OF ANAHEIM

201 S. ANAHEIM BLVD.,, STE. 802
ANAHEIM CA 92805

(714) 465-4131
cathompson@anaheim.net

Inger Goodman
COMMERCE ENERGY, INC.

R1110023 LIST

CAL. INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR CORP.
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSON CA 95630

(916) 608-7146

bburns@caiso.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Dennis De Cuir

DENNIS W. DE CUIR, A LAW CORPORATION
2999 DOUGLAS BOULEVARD, SUITE 325
ROSEVILLE CA 95661

(916) 788-1022

dennis@ddecuir.com

Katherine Krause

Dir Of Wholesale Compliance, U.S.
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS

12 GREENWAY PLAZA, STE. 600
HOUSTON TX 77046

katherine. krause@DirectEnergy.com
For: Direct Energy Business (1351)

Donald C. Liddell

Counsel

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
liddell@Energy Attorney.com

Fred Mobasheri

Consultant

ELECTRIC POWER GROUP, LLC
201 SOUTH LAKE AVE., SUITE 400
PASADENA CA 91101

(626) 658-2015

fmobasheri@aol.com

Andrew B. Brown

Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP
2600 CAPITAL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166
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575 ANTON BLVD., STE. 650
COSTA MESA CA 92626
igoodman@commerceenergy.com

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com

Ann Trowbridge

Attorney

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DR,, STE. 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 570-2500 X103
ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com

Sean P. Beatty

Dir - West Regulatory Affairs
GENON ENERGY, INC.

PO BOX 192

PITTSBURGH CA 94565
(925) 427-3483
sean.beatty@genon.com

Jason A. Lewis

Vp, Assist General Counsel
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
245 PARK AVENUE 11TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10167

(212) 648-0762
jason.lewis@jpmorgan.com

Shannon Eddy

Executive Director

LARGE SCALE SOLAR ASSOCIATION
2501 PORTOLA WAY

SACRAMENTO CA 95818

(916) 731-8371
eddyconsulting@gmail.com

Barry F. Mccarthy
Attorney
MCCARTHY & BERLIN, LLP

100 W. SAN FERNANDO ST., SUITE 501

SAN JOSE CA 95113
(408) 288-2080
bmcc@mccarthylaw.com

For: Bay Area Municipal Transmission Group (BAMXx)

David Morse
EMAIL ONLY

R1110023 LIST

abb@eslawfirm.com
For: Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. (1359)

Barry R. Flynn

FLYNN RESOURCE CONSULTANTS
5440 EDGEVIEW DRIVE
DISCOVERY BAY CA 94505

(888) 634-7516

brflynn@flynnrci.com

For: Bay Area Municipal Transmission Group (BAMx)

Shelly-Ann Maye

NORTH AMERICA POWER PARTNERS
308 HARPER DRIVE, SUITE 320
MOORESTOWN NJ 08057

(856) 439-0800

smaye@nappartners.com

Brian Theaker

Director - Market Affairs
NRG ENERGY, INC.

211 CARNEGIE CENTER
PRINCETON NJ 08540

(530) 295-3305
brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., PO BOX 770000 MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-2776

RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-4208

regrelcpuccases@pge.com

Matthew Gonzales

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 918

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-8466

mrgg@pge.com
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EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(530) 756-5033
davidmorse9@gmail.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com

Kerry Hattevik

Director Of Reg. And Market Affairs
NEXT ERA ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
829 ARLINGTON BLVD.

EL CERRITO CA 94530

(510) 898-1847

kerry hattevik@nexteraenergy.com

Mary Wiencke

PACIFICORP

825 N. E. MULTNOMAH, SUITE 1800
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5058
mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com

Donald W. Schoenbeck

RCS, INC.

900 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 780
VANCOUVER WA 98660

(360) 737-3877

dws@r-c-s-inc.com

Nuo Tang

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

8315 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP21D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1818
NTang@SempraUltilities.com

Randy Nicholson

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32H
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-3567
RNicholson@SempraUtilities.com

Ana Garza-Beutz

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8315 CENTURY PARK CT., CP21D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 637-3760
AGarza-Beutz@semprautilities.com

R1110023 LIST

Tom Jarman

Energy

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, RM. 909, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-1814

(415) 973-7157

taj8@pge.com

Cathie Allen

Regulatory Mgr.

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH, SUITE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5934
CaliforniaDockets@pacificorp.com
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